Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

141 - Florence City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 08

General

$13,983,254.00
$1,660.00
$10,697,427.52
($102,894.75)
$24,579,446.77

$13,795,690.16
$4,459,782.25
$2,710,029.59
$1,201,338.82
$858,404.40
$0.00

$0.00
$238,004.73
$23,263,249.95

$80,529.01
$335,345.49
($254,816.48)

$1,061,380.34
$4,803,378.87
$5,864,759.21

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$19,356.00
$4,547,256.44
$1,193,587.33
$110,096.51
$5,870,296.28

$1,982,791.20
$462,425.40
$5,365.93
$2,029,084.24
$54,545.60
$0.00

$0.00
$1,486,786.13
$6,020,998.50

$361,576.87
$4,635.69
$356,941.18

$206,238.96
$1,587,899.87
$1,794,138.83

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$9.68
$0.00
$9.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,363,175.00
$0.00
$1,363,175.00

$903,084.58
$0.00
$903,084.58

($460,080.74)
$150,945.60
($309,135.14)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$645,322.00
$0.00
$1,421,735.84
$0.00
$2,067,057.84

$395,609.97
$85,071.88
$453,142.37
$0.00
$31,475.00
$1,631,094.80
$0.00

$0.00
$2,596,394.02

$200.00
$903,084.58
($902,884.58)

($1,432,220.76)
$25,752,026.80
$24,319,806.04

$0.00
$0.00
$599,919.54
$0.00
$599,919.54

$209,416.51
$191,435.96
$3,645.00
$29,413.91
$35,340.00
$0.00

$0.00
$138,678.73
$607,930.11

$1,879.95
$28,418.21
($26,538.26)

($34,548.83)
$449,043.58
$414,494.75

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,647,932.00
$4,548,916.44
$13,912,679.91
$7,201.76
$33,116,730.11

$16,383,507.84
$5,198,715.49
$3,172,182.89
$3,259,836.97
$979,765.00
$1,631,094.80
$1,363,175.00
$1,863,469.59
$33,851,747.58

$1,347,270.41
$1,271,483.97
$75,786.44

($659,231.03)
$32,743,294.72
$32,084,063.69
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